
CLUB SUPER CHALLENGE - TAYLOR BOWLS

2022-23 2022-23

Venue Clarence Gardens 6pm Sun 13th November Venue Adelaide 6pm Sun 29th January

Round 1 Morphett Vale vs Torrensville Round 6 Adelaide vs Hawthorn

Clarence Gardens vs Adelaide Torrensville vs Henley

Beaumont vs Willunga Beaumont vs Happy Valley

Henley vs Hawthorn Morphett Vale vs Clarence Gardens

Happy Valley & Brighton byes Brighton vs Willunga

Venue Henley 6pm Sun 20th November Venue Beaumont 6pm Sun 5th February

Round 2 Adelaide vs Happy Valley Round 7 Clarence Gardens vs Happy Valley

Morphett Vale vs Willunga Beaumont vs Torrensville

Henley vs Beaumont Henley vs Adelaide

Torrensville vs Brighton Hawthorn vs Willunga

Clarence Gardens & Hawthorn byes Morphett Vale vs Brighton

Venue Willunga 6pm Sun 4th December Venue Morphett Vale 6pm Sun 12th February

Round 3 Henley vs Clarence Gardens Round 8 Beaumont vs Hawthorn

Morphett Vale vs Hawthorn Willunga vs Clarence Gardens

Willunga vs Happy Valley Morphett Vale vs Adelaide

Brighton vs Beaumont Happy Valley vs Torrensville

Adelaide & Torrensville byes Brighton vs Henley

Venue Hawthorn 6pm Sun 11th December Venue Torrensville 6pm Sun 26th February

Round 4 Adelaide vs Beaumont Round 9 Torrensville vs Willunga

Torrensville vs Clarence Gardens Happy Valley vs Hawthorn

Happy Valley vs Morphett Vale Morphett Vale vs Henley

Hawthorn vs Brighton Beaumont vs Clarence Gardens

Willunga & Henley byes Adelaide vs Brighton

Venue Happy Valley 6pm Sun 22nd January Venue Brighton 6pm Sun 5 March

Round 5 Henley vs Happy Valley Round 10 Brighton vs Happy Valley

Hawthorn vs Torrensville Hawthorn vs Clarence Gardens

Willunga vs Adelaide Adelaide vs Torrensville

Clarence Gardens vs Brighton Willunga vs Henley

Morphett Vale & Beaumont byes Morphett Vale vs Beaumont

Semi Finals Grand Final

TBA TBA

Bronze South Bronze South


